

WRIT PETITION NO. 1256 OF 2021

Rahul Niranjn Bhakare And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr. P. B. Gujar i/by Mr. Shantaram Tarale for the Respondent
no. 3

DATE : 6th June, 2022

The Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate Court.

Page 1/1