

Pandurang Revappa Chavare And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
Rahul Niranjan Bhakare And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr. Shantanu gurav i/by Mr. Sarang Aradhye for the Petitioner.
Mr. Sachin M. Bhavar i/by Sandeep S. Salunkhe for
Respondent.

DATE : 24th April, 2026

At the Joint Request of the Learned Counsel for the Parties, Stand Over to 05/05/2026 Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)