

Pandurang Revappa Chavare And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
Rahul Niranjan Bhakare And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr. Shantanu Gurav i/by Mr. Sarang Aradhye for the Petitioner.
Mr. Sachin M. Bhavar i/by Sandeep S. Salunkhe for
Respondent.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. W.
CHANDWANI J**

DATE : 5th May, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner ,stand over to 19/06/2026 Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)